2016 Summer Games:

Athletics Event Schedule

Athletics Events: Friday, May 20, 2016

PM

Event

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

10M Asst Walk

All

1500 M Run

All

1500 M Walk

All

30 M WC Slalom*

All

4 X 100 M Relay

All

All

4 X 100 M US Relay

All

4 X 400 M US Relay

All

400 M Run

8-15+16-21

22+

400 M Walk

8-15+16-21

22+

50 M WC Race*

All

50 M Asst Walk

8-15

22+

16-21

50 M Dash

8-15

22+

16-21

50 M Walk

8-15

22+

16-21

50 M WC Slalom*

All

Running Long Jump

16-21

8-15

22+

Standing Long Jump

22+

8-21

A
P3¢7

Special
Olympics
Wyoming

Athletics Events: Saturday, May 21, 2016

AM

PM

Event

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

100 M Dash

8-15

22+

16-21

100 M Walk

All

100 M WC Race*

All

200 M Dash

8-15

16-21

22+

200 M Walk

8-15

16-21

22+

25 M Asst Walk

All

25 M Walk

All

25 M WC Obstacle Race*

All

25 M WC Race*

8-15

800 M Run

All

800 M Walk

All

X

Athletes using
wheelchairs will
compete in
separate divisions
for manual and
motorized.

Shot Put

22+

8-15

16-21

Softball Throw

22+

22+

8-15

16-21

Tennis Ball Throw

22+

8-15

16-21

Note:

Initial Schedule — updated 12MAY16

this schedule is subject to change as Special Olympics Wyoming receives registrations.




