2016 Summer Games: Athletics Event Schedule

	Athletics Events: Friday, May 20, 2016											
Event	PM											
	12:30	1:00	1:30	2:00	2:30	3:00	3:30	4:00	4:30	5:00		
10M Asst Walk	All											
1500 M Run		All										
1500 M Walk		All										
30 M WC Slalom*	All											
4 X 100 M Relay									All	All		
4 X 100 M US Relay									All			
4 X 400 M US Relay										All		
400 M Run							8-15+16-21	22+				
400 M Walk						8-15+16-21	22+					
50 M WC Race*						All						
50 M Asst Walk			8-15	22+	16-21							
50 M Dash			8-15	22+	16-21							
50 M Walk			8-15	22+	16-21							
50 M WC Slalom*						All						
Running Long Jump			16-21	8-15	22+							
Standing Long Jump			22+	8-21								



	AM							PM		
Event	8:30	9:00	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	1:00
100 M Dash								8-15	22+	16-21
100 M Walk							All			
100 M WC Race*							All			
200 M Dash			8-15	16-21	22+					
200 M Walk			8-15	16-21	22+					
25 M Asst Walk		All								
25 M Walk		All								
25 M WC Obstacle Race*		All								
25 M WC Race*		8-15								
800 M Run	All									
800 M Walk	All									
Shot Put			22+		8-15	16-21				
Softball Throw			22+	22+	8-15	16-21				
Tennis Ball Throw			22+	8-15	16-21					



Athletes using wheelchairs will compete in separate divisions for manual and motorized.

Note: this schedule is subject to change as Special Olympics Wyoming receives registrations.